Summary Results Report
May 24, 2022
May 24, 2022

DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

Michelle Beckley

Mike Collier

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1

Joe Jaworski
Rochelle Mercedes Garza
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

Janet T. Dudding

Angel Luis Vega

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DEM Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

Sandragrace Martinez

Jay Kleberg

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL  VOTE%

320

254

§74

0.
76
650

55.75% [

TOTAL  VOTE%

187

410
97

0
53
650

3.32% BE
68.68% HREEH
100.00% FSFRREH

TOTAL  VOTE%

287
277
564,

0.

86

650

50.80% B
LY SR
100.00% FiiFEIEE

TOTAL  VOTE%

363

22 ;
. 100.00% FAZZHAY

585
0

~ 62.05% [EEEE
37.95% §iEl

65

650

Absentee

49
44
93

99

Absentee

33
63
9%

99

Absentee

55 .
36
91

0

8
99

Absentee

51
44
95

99

Early
Voting
185

128
283
0
4
327

Early
Voting

9

204
296
0
N
327

Early
Voting
128

183
281

46
327

Early
Voting
197

91
288
0
39
327

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Brewster County

Election
Day
116

82
198
0
2
224

Election
Day
62

143
205
0
19
224

Election
Day
104

88
192
0
32
224

Election
Day
115

87
202
0
22
224

Election Summary - 05/24/2022 9:15PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

30f4



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
May 24, 2022

May 24, 2022 Brewster County
DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
» Voting Day
Melissa N Ortega 306  54.45% figd 55 145 106
Laura Marquez 256 45.55% Bl 35 134 87
Total Votes Cast 562 100.00% EEEFAIEY % 219 193
Overvotes 0 o -0 0 0
Undervotes 88 _ , 9 48 31
Contest Totals 650 99 327 224
DEM County Judge
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Oscar Cobos 368  58.79% {EifAl 57 200 111
Mimi Smith o258 MwBEER 37 118 103
Total Votes Cast ‘ 626  100.00% jEEiEHEH 94 318 214
Overvotes v 0 ‘ 0 0 0
Undervotes 24 ) 5 9 10
Contest Totals 650 ) ) 99 327 224
Election Summary - 05/24/2022 9:15PM 4of4

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

May 24, 2022

May 24, 2022

Statistics TOTAL  Absentee
Election Day Precincts Reporting 80f8

Precincts Complete Oof8 N
Precincts Partially Reported 80f8

Absentee/ Eafl} Precincis Reporting 8of8

Registéred Votérs -Total 7,392 -
Registered Voters - Republican Party 0 '

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 7392

Ballots Cast - Total 1,912 134
Ballots Cast - Republican Party 1262 35
Ballots Casf - Democratic Party 650 §§
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN o 0
Ballots Cast - Blank ' 5 1
Voter Turnout - Total 25.87%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Bemocratic Party ' 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN ' 0.00%

0o O O o

Early
Voting

0
8

1119
792
37
S

2

Election
Day

8

0
8
0

659
435
224

0
-

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Brewster County

Election Summary - 05/24/2022 9:15PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

10of4



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
May 24, 2022

May 24, 2022 Brewster County
REP Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
George P. Bush 464  3883% B .. 1 275 178
Ken Paxton 73 eATHERE. 00923 474 234
Total Votes Cast 1,195  100.00% BisEgR=l 34 749 412
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes .. . 1 43 3
Contest Totals 1,262 ) 35 792 435

REP Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Dawn Buckingham . 661 63.31% [EEEE i a7 223
Tim Westley 383 36.69% | 7 245 131
Total Votes Cast 1,044  100.00% fRMEY 00 28 662 354
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 217 , _ 6 130 81
Contest Totals 1,262 35 792 435
REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Sarah Stogner 483 6 300 177
Wayne Christian 586 25 368 193
Total Votes Cast 1,069 31 668 370
Overvotes 0 B 0 0
Undervotes 193 ’ 4 124 65
Contest Totals 1,262 35 792 435
REP County Judge
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Greg Henington 652 51.95% [ilgH 21 47 214
Ryan Skelton 603  48.05% R 13 373 217
Total Votes Cast 1,255  100.00% FEHEEEEA @0 a4 790 431
Overvotes 0 .0 0 0
Undervotes 7 n , 1 2 4
Contest Totals 1,262 _ 35 792 435
Election Summary - 05/24/2022 9:15PM 20f4

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



