DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Michelle Beckley	320 55.75% 层质单	49	155	116
Mike Collier	254 44.25% [編輯]	44	128	82
Total Votes Cast	574 100.00% 高级设施	彌 93	283	198
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	76	6	44	26
Contest Totals	650	99	327	224

DEM Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Joe Jaworski	187	31.32% ዚ	33	92	62
Rochelle Mercedes Garza	410	68.68% 調整問題	63	204	143
Total Votes Cast	597	100.00%	96	296	205
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	53		3	31	19
Contest Totals	650		99	327	224

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Janet T. Dudding	287 50.89% 開閉	55	128	104
Angel Luis Vega	277 49.11% 認識。	36	153	88
Total Votes Cast	564 100.00% 國品的	91	281	192
Overvotes	0	. 0	0	0
Undervotes	86	. 8	46	32
Contest Totals	650	99	327	224

DEM Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Sandragrace Martinez	363 62.05% [美華縣) L 51	197	115
Jay Kleberg	222 37.95% 福富	44	91	87
Total Votes Cast	585 100.00% 山红河	階段 95	288	202
Overvotes	0.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	. 0	0	0
Undervotes	65	. 4	39	22
Contest Totals	650	99	327	224

DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 1 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Melissa N Ortega	306	54.45% 回到急	55	145	106
Laura Marquez	256	45.55%	35	134	87
Total Votes Cast	562	100.00% [2][唐信]	90	279	193
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	88		9	48	31
Contest Totals	650		99	327	224
DEM County Judge Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Oscar Cobos	368	58.79% [[[]]]	57	200	111
Mimi Smith	258	41.21% 🔯	37	118	103
Total Votes Cast	626	100.00% [清] [] []	94	318	214
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	24		5	9	10
Contest Totals	650		99	327	224

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	8 of 8	0	0	8
Precincts Complete	0 of 8	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	8 of 8	0	0	8
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	8 of 8	8	8	0
Registered Voters - Total	7,392			
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0			
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0		7 m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m	
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	7,392			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,912	134	1,119	659
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	1,262	35	792	435
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	650	99	327	224
Bailots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	5	1	2	2
Voter Turnout - Total	25.87%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%	•		

REP Attorney General Vote For 1

Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
George P. Bush	464	38.83%		275	178
Ken Paxton	731	61.17%	23	474	234
Total Votes Cast	1,195	100.00%	34	749	412
Overvotes	0		0	Ō	0
Undervotes	67	er e		43	23
Contest Totals	1,262		35	792	435
REP Comm General Land Office Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Dawn Buckingham	661	63.31%	21	417	223
Tim Westley	383	36.69%	7	245	131
Total Votes Cast	1,044	100.00% 日間	28	662	354
Overvotes	1		. 1	. 0	0
Undervotes	217		6	130	81
Contest Totals	1,262	A Company of the Comp	35	792	435
REP Railroad Commissioner Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Sarah Stogner	483	45.18%	. 6	300	177
Wayne Christian	586	54.82% [編集]	25	368	193
Total Votes Cast	1,069	100.00% [清] 第四	31	668	370
Overvotes	0	·	0	0	0
Undervotes	193	* <u>-</u>	4	124	65
Contest Totals	1,262		35	792	435
REP County Judge Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Greg Henington	652	51.95%	21	417	214
Ryan Skelton	603	48.05%	13	373	217
Total Votes Cast	1,255	100.00% 医排列性间	34	790	431
Overvotes	0,		0	O	0
	_		_	_	_

7

1,262

1

35

2

792

4

435

Undervotes

Contest Totals